
                            

 

 

 

2010 RORC PROVISIONAL RACE PROGRAMME Version 4  
 

Race  Date Race  Destination / Location 

1 Mon 22 February RORC Caribbean 600 Antigua 
2 Thur 1 April Rolex China Sea Race* Subic Bay Philippines 
3 Fri 2 – Sun 4 April RORC Easter Challenge Cowes 
4 Sat 1 May Cervantes Trophy Race Le Havre 
- Sun 2 May Trophée Guillaume Le Conquérant  
5 Fri 14 May North Sea Race (Vuurschepen 11 May) Scheveningen 
6 Sat 15 May De Guingand Bowl Race Round Marks 
7 Fri 28 May Myth of Malham Race Round Eddystone 
8 Sat 5 June East Coast Race* Burnham – Ostend 
9 Fri 11 June Morgan Cup Race Cherbourg 

10 Sun 20 June Round Ireland Race*  
11 Fri 25 – Sun 27 June IRC National Championship Cowes 
12 Fri 2 July Cowes – Dinard – St Malo St Malo 
13 Sat 24 July Channel Race Round Marks 
14 Sat 14 – Sat 21 August Rolex Commodores’ Cup Cowes 
15 Mon 23 August Sevenstar Round Britain and Ireland Race  
16 Fri 3 September Cherbourg Race Cherbourg 
17 Sat 23 October Rolex Middle Sea Race* Malta 
18 Fri 19 – Sat 27 November Raja Muda Selangor International Regatta*  
19 Sun 21 November ARC 2010  (RORC Racing Division)*  

 
* Under the Auspices of the RORC            November 2009 


